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SURVEY

11-22-22

 VICINITY MAP

(NOT TO SCALE)

PART OF THE S 1/2 OF THE SE 1/4 & PART OF THE NE 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4
OF SECTION 12, T4N - R4E, CITY OF DEFIANCE, DEFIANCE COUNTY, OHIO

ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY

TOTAL PARCEL = 3,955,560 sq.ft. (90.807 Acres)

FOR: Elliott Road Developments, LLC
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